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fireplace. Separate dining room. Eat in kitchen
with oak cabinets and adjacent laundry area,
Master has a large dressing room and 3 piece
ensuite. L/L has a recreation room, bar area,
exercise room, 4th bdrm and walk up to
Sl outside. Freshly painted in neutral colours.
>y Roof reshingled in May “15/with transferable
¥ warranty. Heat pump furnace new in‘12. New

., R WL e water heater. Lovely home in great location
_ A W ¢4 with quick 401 access. Don't miss out.

12706 Dublin Line, Halton Hills « $1,899,000

A beautiful 115 acres that includes ponds
v and trails through expansive woodiots and
& conservation lands that facilitate wildlife
breeding and viewing. The property has an
B amazing barn with 6 newer box stalls and
® large paddocks. The house is an old Ontario
red brick farm house built in the mid-1800s

that has been extensively renovated and
added on to. The location is very close to
GO train, schools and Clublink golf.

110 Brian Blvd., Waterdown « $484,900

Fabulous location & amenities.
t Charming 3 bdrm, detached home
# just steps from Guy Brown School
& Park. Large Master w/ensuite.
Extensive decking in private yard.
Huge double car garage with

inside entry. Excellent Value 10+.

| Magnificent, custom Exec Estate on

2.26 wooded Acres in sought after area.
Approx 5100 sq. ft. Main fir Master.
Gourmet kit w/bkfst bar, granite counters,
induction stove, double ovens & w/o.
2 laundry rms 1st & 2nd firs, 4 bedrooms
on upper level + bonus room. Inground,
kidney, salt water pool & 8 seater hot tub.

Please call to find out how we can get your home sold
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Sales Representatives, Joseph Brazeau, Virginia Srazeau, Jodie Yoar, Jennifer Brazeau-Barg

Serving Town & Country: Milton, Campbeliville, Halton Hills,
Flamborough, Oakville, Burlington, Waterdown & Carlisle

905-878-8101 - Fax: 905-878-8188
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